
CSIYH 1* VILAMOURA - ATLANTIC TOUR
6 YEARS OLD
Fecha/Date: 12/03/2013 - Prueba/Comp.: YH29  - Grupo/Group:  6 YO - Baremo/Bareme: A AGAINST THE CLOCK - N° Art. 238.2.1

Presidente: JOAO MOURA - Jefe de Pista: R. ELIS, B. HENRY (ASSIST.)

RESULTADOS / RESULTS

Clas. ID Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider Ptos 
FEI / Sex / Edad / Raza / Capa / Prop. / Sire x Dam Nac / FEI

Crosec Timing - 12/03/2013 - 17:59 p. 1www.crosec.net

   1  223 EXCALIBUR VITOR FRIAS    0.00      ET
103OI75 / M / 6 / HANN / BLACK / RITUALPASSO / POR / 10005812

   1  263 COJACK STEPHEN LOHOAR    0.00      ET
103VO42 / G / 6 / SSH / BAY / H.LOHAR / L.C.NAPENAY x TEBERTHA GBR / 10041235

   1  644 BOOSTY CHAVANNAIS FRANÇOIS BRICHART    0.00      ET
103WK97 / M / 6 / SBS / BAY / BRICHART/EVRARD / RADCO x RACKEL BEL / 10027467

   1  107 HEMINGWAY VAN DE PADENBORRE LUIS SABINO GONÇALVES    0.00      ET
103MN30 / G / 6 / BWP / CHEST / L.SABINO / DIAMANT x M JESSICA POR / 10011416

   1   63 G.R.O.W. CHARISMA ANDREAS KNIPPLING    0.00      ET
103WM49 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / L. DINIZ / UKATO x VENUS GER / 10000702

   1  229 TI POL DU PLESSIS FREDERIC BUSQUET    0.00      ET
103VQ24 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / ELLIPSE / KASHMIR x VENUS FRA / 10001375

   1  112 KIRKTON CARAMEL DOUGLAS DUFFIN    0.00      ET
103VZ19 / F / 6 / KWPN / BAY / K.SAWYERS / VAILLANT x WILANA GBR / 10026012

   1  157 TOP JUS D'EUSKADI MARIE ROBERT    0.00      ET
103UX79 / M / 6 / SF / CHEST / M.HIRIART / JUMPY x JADE FRA / 10010501

   1  647 BAROCK DES TROIS SENTIERS FRANÇOIS BRICHART    0.00      ET
103WK99 / G / 6 / SBS / BAY / LTAFT / EYKEN x LARA BEL / 10027467

  10   53 CHAPLIN MARIO WILSON FERNANDES    4.00      ET
103WE61 / S / 6 / KWPN / BAY / S.THIJSSEN / VERDI x JALTHA B POR / 10011635

  10   40 CAROLA JAMES SMITH    4.00      ET
103UE30 / F / 6 / KWPN / GREY / J.SMITH / WIZZERD x KAROLA GBR / 10031879

  10  216 CARELINA HUGO CARDOSO TAVARES    4.00      ET
103WK19 / F / 6 / HANN / BLACK / PATRIGOLD, LDA / CALIDO x NEVADA POR / 10024049

  10   86 DELINQUENT JX SIMON BUCKLEY    4.00      ET
103VS66 / G / 6 / SSH / BLACK / BUCKLEY / DARCO x SUMMER LOVE GBR / 10026254

  10  572 TORRID DU TERTRE ALAIN BOURDON    4.00      ET
103VM22 / M / 6 / SF / BAY / A.BOURDON / CALVARO x KEEPCOOL FRA / 10000586

  10  712 TRAFIC STAR MALTOT FILIPE MALTA DA COSTA    4.00      ET
103VV50 / M / 6 / SF / CHEST / MALTA DA COSTA / GUEPARD x PICCOBELLO POR / 10001306

  10  289 CON CARLOS ANOUK DE RUIJTER    4.00      ET
103WD99 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / WILLIGE H. / GINUS x VERA KARLA NED / 10014942

  10   72 CRONINI ANOUK KORT    4.00      ET
103VP02 / F / 6 / KWPN / OTHER / A.KORT / TYGO x VRONINI NED / 10021392

  10   68 COVERS CHIP SVEN JOSEPH HADLEY    4.00      ET
103VO04 / F / 6 / ISH / BAY / H.SP.HORSE / CHIPPISON x COVERS HILL IRL / 10065625

  10   38 CALMOND LOUISE SAYWELL    4.00      ET
103VP73 / G / 6 / HOLST / GREY / N.ROBINSON / CLARIMO x TAMIRA V GBR / 10018991

  10  117 LITTLE SIMBA ARMIN HIMMELREICH    4.00      ET
103MN84 / M / 6 / HOLST / GREY / D.WENNING / CLEARWAY x MONA IX GER / 10000779

  10  270 CHEVEJO NB CHLOE ASTON    4.00      ET
103VR43 / G / 6 / KWPN / CHESTNUT / R.HOOPER / VITTORIO x KAROLA GBR / 10038086

  10   42 CASANDRA MARIO WILSON FERNANDES    4.00      ET
103WE58 / F / 6 / KWPN / CHEST / S.THIJSSEN / CARTHINO Z x IDOX POR / 10011635

  23  153 TIBET DU MIRADOR LUIS FERREIRA    8.00      ET
103LR91 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / D.BERTRAND / BALOUBET DU ROUET x LEICA II POR / 10011634

  23   49 CERA DO BELMONTE DUARTE ROMAO    8.00      ET
103VU32 / F / 6 /  / CHEST / P.MATTHES / QUICK x XILEE POR / 10013379

  23  205 TIFFANY MAIL JULIEN MESNIL    8.00      ET
103VQ22 / F / 6 / SF / BAY / HARAS DES 'M'. / QUIDAM x PALMERA FRA / 10008405

  23   50 C'EST MOI RICARDO GIL SANTOS    8.00      ET
103MV44 / F / 6 / CRUZ / BAY / T.TEIXEIRA / POR / 10019052

  23  118 MENTOR BRIAN CASSIDY    8.00      ET
103VY19 / M / 6 / ISH / BAY / F.B.H.AL NAHYAM / OLYMPIC x BEVERLY HILLS IRL / 10054756

  23   66 CONGO DU MIRADOR Z LUIS FERREIRA    8.00      ET
103LR75 / G / 6 / ZANG / BAY / D.BERTRAND / CALVARO Z x LUCIA POR / 10011634

  23  749 CASSIOPEIA D'PALLAS VITOR FRIAS    8.00      ET
103WI86 / F / 6 /  / GREY / TRANSFIALENSE / POR / 10005812

  23   71 CROKLUND ANNA EDWARDS    8.00      ET
103VV86 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / MISS ANNA EDWARDS / OKLUND x NICOLA D GBR / 10006730

  23  257 CASHGO JULIEN GONIN    8.00      ET
103WR57 / M / 6 /  / BAY / P.MOURA / FRA / 10016434

  23  258 CASTRO STEPHEN LOHOAR    8.00      ET
103VO44 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / MR HAMISH LOHOAR / HEARTBREAKER x RUMALIA GBR / 10041235
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  23  125 QUIDARCO Z MIGUEL VIANA    8.00      ET
103NL60 / G / 6 / ZANG / CHEST / A.CONDE / QUIDAM x DOLCE VITA POR / 10009420

  34  267 HYACINTHE V PALMENHOF BERNARDO MOURA   12.00      ET
103WR60 / F / 6 /  / GREY / A. RAMOS / POR / 10023790

  34  151 TEMPO DE PABAN OLIVIER ROBERT   12.00      ET
103VX80 / M / 6 / AA / CHEST / D.BARRERE / JARNAC x HUCKLEBERRY FRA / 10002434

  34  291 CELINE M Z ROGIER LINSSEN   12.00      ET
103WD95 / F / 6 / ZANG / GREY / THIJSSEN / CRUSADOR x WINDE NED / 10009436

  34   58 CHIVA DO BELMONTE DUARTE ROMAO   12.00      ET
103VU27 / F / 6 /  / BAY / P.MATTHES / GEDEON x PRIMAVERA POR / 10013379

  34  163 TROPIQUE DU MIRADOR LUIS FERREIRA   12.00      ET
103LR87 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / D.BERTRAND / GENTELMAN x MIDELL POR / 10011634

  39   75 CURRA RIVER JAMES SMITH   15.00   94.07
103WA13 / F / 6 / ISH / BAY / W.STEWART / DOUGLAS x AUGHRIS GBR / 10031879

  40  155 TITIJUMP MONTAGNE MARIE ROBERT   16.00      ET
103VY20 / F / 6 / SF / BAY / H DE MONTAGNE / JUMPY x BISE FRA / 10010501

  40  119 MIZU DU BUISSON Z MARIO WILSON FERNANDES   16.00      ET
103WE55 / F / 6 / ZANG / GREY / S.THIJSSEN B.V. / MR. BLUE x MARAHBA POR / 10011635

  42   43 CASPIAN MELANIE DAVIDSON   17.00   83.09
103WB51 / M / 6 / ISH / BAY / A.DAVIDSON / LUX Z x THIRZA IRL / 10047183

  43  214 ALTERNEXT Z FRANÇOIS XAVIER BOUDANT   18.00   88.85
103VC57 / S / 6 / ZANG / GREY / HARAS / AMADEUS x ERYTHREA FRA / 10001364

  44  666 BELLALOUNA CHAVANNAISE FRANÇOIS BRICHART   20.00      ET
103WK96 / F / 6 / SBS / BAY / F.BRICHART / CONTACT x LOUNA BEL / 10027467

  44  251 CELESTE MAURICE RUISBROEK   20.00      ET
103LL83 / F / 6 / KWPN / BAY / RUISBROEK / NUMERO UNO x MUSTERD M. NED / 10046062

  46  253 CAPPUCCINO ANOUK KORT   21.00 100.42
103VP04 / F / 6 / KWPN / CHESTNUT / A.KORT / INDOCTRO x SAPAJOU NED / 10021392

  47  169 VILAIN DU ROULARD DERMOTT LENNON   23.00   94.27
103WA76 / M / 6 / SWB / CHEST / D.LENNON / EXPLOIT x MILOU IRL / 10000424

 ELI   18 BEAUTIFUL DU BOIS PINCHET RODRIGO GIESTEIRA DE ALMEIDA     ELI     ELI
103WI89 / F / 6 / SF / BAY / AGROVARANDAS / POR / 10058729

 RET   54 CHAPMAN ET EDDY SEPUL     RET     RET
103LZ81 / M / 6 / KWPN / BAY / E.P.E. / DOUGLAS x KOH I NOR BEL / 10005773

 RET  204 ZIRA I MAXIME HARMEGNIES     RET     RET
103WL89 / F / 6 / HOLST / BAY / H.TRADING / NORDLICHT BEL / 10025854

 RET   60 CLARETTE IVAYLO BONEV     RET     RET
103WG08 / F / 6 / KWPN / OTHER / BONEV ST. / TANGELO x MUZETHA BUL / 10020918

 RET  200 TRIPLE STAR DU LAVOIR JULIEN MESNIL     RET     RET
103VO92 / S / 6 / SF / BAY / HARAS / QUICK STAR  SF x PROMESSE FRA / 10008405

  NP  207 ATOME Z TITOUAN SCHUMACHER      NP      NP
103VC62 / S / 6 / ZANG / BAY / HARAS / AMADEUS x ERYTHREA FRA / 10055979

  NP   47 CAUDILLO DOMINO IVAYLO BONEV      NP      NP
103WB45 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / BONEV,I. / OKLUND x DO IT AGAIN BUL / 10020918

  NP   69 CRAZY LORD ARMIN HIMMELREICH      NP      NP
103LN73 / M / 6 / HANN / BAY / G.SORBELLO / C.GRANNUS x SILVA GER / 10000779

  NP  293 ANGEL Z RODRIGO GIESTEIRA DE ALMEIDA      NP      NP
103WQ40 / M / 6 / ZANG / BAY / L.SABINO / POR / 10058729

  NP  601 PETILLANTE DE FOLIE JAMAL RAHIMOV      NP      NP
103VY82 / F / 6 / SCSL / CHEST / A.STEVENS / PALOUCHIN x FOLIE BERGÈRE AZE / 10006429

  NP  400 TOP BOY DE VARNEL ALAIN BOURDON      NP      NP
103VM26 / M / 6 / SF / CHEST / J.Y.BLOT / KANNAN x D.DE CRESLES FRA / 10000586

  NP   91 ELECTRICK IMPULSE BRIAN CASSIDY      NP      NP
103VY15 / M / 6 / ISH / BAY / B.CASSIDY / DOUGLAS x CAOCH LADY IRL / 10054756

  NP  218 CONCORDE DA ANOBRA HUGO CARDOSO TAVARES      NP      NP
103MZ91 / ST / 6 / CRUZ / BAY / C.SILVA TAVARES / CREDO x XANA POR / 10024049
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   1   63 G.R.O.W. CHARISMA ANDREAS KNIPPLING    0.00   46.00    0.00           0.00   83.79    0.00   46.00 1 500.00
103WM49 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / L. DINIZ / UKATO x VENUS GER / 10000702

   2  263 COJACK STEPHEN LOHOAR    0.00   47.69    0.00           0.00   85.05    0.00   47.69 1 200.00
103VO42 / G / 6 / SSH / BAY / H.LOHAR / L.C.NAPENAY x TEBERTHAGBR / 10041235

   3  229 TI POL DU PLESSIS FREDERIC BUSQUET    0.00   43.57    0.00           0.00   83.59    0.00   43.57 900.00
103VQ24 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / ELLIPSE / KASHMIR x VENUS FRA / 10001375

   4  644 BOOSTY CHAVANNAIS FRANÇOIS BRICHART    0.00   43.02    0.00           0.00   78.92    0.00   43.02 600.00
103WK97 / M / 6 / SBS / BAY / BRICHART/EVRARD / RADCO x RACKELBEL / 10027467

   5  107 HEMINGWAY VAN DE PADENBORRE LUIS SABINO GONÇALVES    0.00   44.40    0.00           0.00   80.77    0.00   44.40 420.00
103MN30 / G / 6 / BWP / CHEST / L.SABINO / DIAMANT x M JESSICAPOR / 10011416

   6   86 DELINQUENT JX SIMON BUCKLEY    4.00   39.18    4.00           0.00   83.20    0.00   39.18 330.00
103VS66 / G / 6 / SSH / BLACK / BUCKLEY / DARCO x SUMMER LOVEGBR / 10026254

   7  270 CHEVEJO NB CHLOE ASTON    4.00   41.59    4.00           0.00   81.40    0.00   41.59 240.00
103VR43 / G / 6 / KWPN / CHESTNUT / R.HOOPER / VITTORIO x KAROLAGBR / 10038086

   8  289 CON CARLOS ANOUK DE RUIJTER    4.00   43.59    4.00           0.00   83.51    0.00   43.59 180.00
103WD99 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / WILLIGE H. / GINUS x VERA KARLANED / 10014942

   9  117 LITTLE SIMBA ARMIN HIMMELREICH    8.00   37.67    4.00           4.00   84.08    0.00   37.67 180.00
103MN84 / M / 6 / HOLST / GREY / D.WENNING / CLEARWAY x MONA IXGER / 10000779

  10  157 TOP JUS D'EUSKADI MARIE ROBERT    8.00   40.14    0.00           4.00   79.31    4.00   40.14 150.00
103UX79 / M / 6 / SF / CHEST / M.HIRIART / JUMPY x JADE FRA / 10010501

  11   40 CAROLA JAMES SMITH   12.00   38.38    4.00           4.00   78.51    4.00   38.38 150.00
103UE30 / F / 6 / KWPN / GREY / J.SMITH / WIZZERD x KAROLA GBR / 10031879

  12   71 CROKLUND ANNA EDWARDS   12.00   42.25    8.00           0.00   75.39    4.00   42.25 150.00
103VV86 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / MISS ANNA EDWARDS / OKLUND x NICOLA D GBR / 10006730

  13  647 BAROCK DES TROIS SENTIERS FRANÇOIS BRICHART   17.00   68.80    0.00           4.00   79.38   13.00   68.80 20.00
103WK99 / G / 6 / SBS / BAY / LTAFT / EYKEN x LARA BEL / 10027467

  14  258 CASTRO STEPHEN LOHOAR    9.00           8.00           1.00   87.94               
103VO44 / G / 6 / KWPN / BAY / MR HAMISH LOHOAR / HEARTBREAKER x RUMALIA GBR / 10041235

  15   53 CHAPLIN MARIO WILSON FERNANDES   11.00           4.00           7.00   94.79               
103WE61 / S / 6 / KWPN / BAY / S.THIJSSEN / VERDI x JALTHA B POR / 10011635

  16   38 CALMOND LOUISE SAYWELL   11.00           4.00           7.00   95.29               
103VP73 / G / 6 / HOLST / GREY / N.ROBINSON / CLARIMO x TAMIRA VGBR / 10018991

  17   50 C'EST MOI RICARDO GIL SANTOS   12.00           8.00           4.00   80.27               
103MV44 / F / 6 / CRUZ / BAY / T.TEIXEIRA / POR / 10019052

  18  749 CASSIOPEIA D'PALLAS VITOR FRIAS   12.00           8.00           4.00   83.59               
103WI86 / F / 6 /  / GREY / TRANSFIALENSE / POR / 10005812

  19  112 KIRKTON CARAMEL DOUGLAS DUFFIN   12.00           0.00          12.00   83.61               
103VZ19 / F / 6 / KWPN / BAY / K.SAWYERS / VAILLANT x WILANAGBR / 10026012

  20  216 CARELINA HUGO CARDOSO TAVARES   12.00           4.00           8.00   83.98               
103WK19 / F / 6 / HANN / BLACK / PATRIGOLD, LDA / CALIDO x NEVADAPOR / 10024049

  21  572 TORRID DU TERTRE ALAIN BOURDON   12.00           4.00           8.00   84.28               
103VM22 / M / 6 / SF / BAY / A.BOURDON / CALVARO x KEEPCOOLFRA / 10000586

  22   72 CRONINI ANOUK KORT   13.00           4.00           9.00   86.20               
103VP02 / F / 6 / KWPN / OTHER / A.KORT / TYGO x VRONINI NED / 10021392

  23   42 CASANDRA MARIO WILSON FERNANDES   13.00           4.00           9.00   88.08               
103WE58 / F / 6 / KWPN / CHEST / S.THIJSSEN / CARTHINO Z x IDOXPOR / 10011635

  24  151 TEMPO DE PABAN OLIVIER ROBERT   16.00          12.00           4.00   83.93               
103VX80 / M / 6 / AA / CHEST / D.BARRERE / JARNAC x HUCKLEBERRYFRA / 10002434

  25  155 TITIJUMP MONTAGNE MARIE ROBERT   16.00          16.00           0.00   84.23               
103VY20 / F / 6 / SF / BAY / H DE MONTAGNE / JUMPY x BISE FRA / 10010501

  26  205 TIFFANY MAIL JULIEN MESNIL   17.00           8.00           9.00   88.07               
103VQ22 / F / 6 / SF / BAY / HARAS DES 'M'. / QUIDAM x PALMERAFRA / 10008405

  27   66 CONGO DU MIRADOR Z LUIS FERREIRA   17.00           8.00           9.00   88.51               
103LR75 / G / 6 / ZANG / BAY / D.BERTRAND / CALVARO Z x LUCIAPOR / 10011634

  28  118 MENTOR BRIAN CASSIDY   18.00           8.00          10.00   93.13               
103VY19 / M / 6 / ISH / BAY / F.B.H.AL NAHYAM / OLYMPIC x BEVERLY HILLS IRL / 10054756

  29   75 CURRA RIVER JAMES SMITH   19.00          15.00           4.00   79.49               
103WA13 / F / 6 / ISH / BAY / W.STEWART / DOUGLAS x AUGHRISGBR / 10031879

  30  119 MIZU DU BUISSON Z MARIO WILSON FERNANDES   21.00          16.00           5.00   87.03               
103WE55 / F / 6 / ZANG / GREY / S.THIJSSEN B.V. / MR. BLUE x MARAHBA POR / 10011635

  31  223 EXCALIBUR VITOR FRIAS   21.00           0.00          21.00   87.32               
12 / PONI /  /  / POR / 10005812

  32   58 CHIVA DO BELMONTE DUARTE ROMAO   21.00          12.00           9.00   88.36               
103VU27 / F / 6 /  / BAY / P.MATTHES / GEDEON x PRIMAVERA POR / 10013379

  33  251 CELESTE MAURICE RUISBROEK   21.00          20.00           1.00   89.29               
SUI41180 / F / 11 / OE / BAY / T.MARIA / PACHAT II x QUERIDA NED / 10046062

  34   49 CERA DO BELMONTE DUARTE ROMAO   21.00           8.00          13.00   89.94               
103VU32 / F / 6 /  / CHEST / P.MATTHES / QUICK x XILEE POR / 10013379

  35  253 CAPPUCCINO ANOUK KORT   22.00          21.00           1.00   86.58               
103VP04 / F / 6 / KWPN / CHESTNUT / A.KORT / INDOCTRO x SAPAJOUNED / 10021392

  36  214 ALTERNEXT Z FRANÇOIS XAVIER BOUDANT   22.00          18.00           4.00   98.42               
103VC57 / S / 6 / ZANG / GREY / HARAS / AMADEUS x ERYTHREAFRA / 10001364

  37  163 TROPIQUE DU MIRADOR LUIS FERREIRA   25.00          12.00          13.00   88.64               
103LR87 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / D.BERTRAND / GENTELMAN x MIDELLPOR / 10011634



CSIYH 1* VILAMOURA - ATLANTIC TOUR
6 YEARS OLD
Fecha/Date: 13/03/2013 - Prueba/Comp.: YH30  - Grupo/Group:  6 YO - Baremo/Bareme: 2 ROUNDS - N° Art. 273.3.3

Presidente: JOAO MOURA - Jefe de Pista: R. ELIS, B. HENRY (ASSIST.)

RESULTADOS / RESULTS
Clas. ID Caballo/Horse Jinete/Rider T.Ptos  Ptos  Ptos  Ptos  €

FEI / Sex / Edad / Raza / Capa / Prop. / Sire x Dam Nac. / FEI

Crosec Timing - 13/03/2013 - 14:38 p. 2www.crosec.net

  38  153 TIBET DU MIRADOR LUIS FERREIRA   33.00           8.00          25.00  104.98               
103LR91 / G / 6 / SF / BAY / D.BERTRAND / BALOUBET DU ROUET x LEICA II POR / 10011634

  39  291 CELINE M Z ROGIER LINSSEN   34.00          12.00          22.00  108.39               
103WD95 / F / 6 / ZANG / GREY / THIJSSEN / CRUSADOR x WINDENED / 10009436

 ELI   68 COVERS CHIP SVEN JOSEPH HADLEY     ELI           4.00            ELI     ELI               
103VO04 / F / 6 / ISH / BAY / H.SP.HORSE / CHIPPISON x COVERS HILL IRL / 10065625

 ELI  712 TRAFIC STAR MALTOT FILIPE MALTA DA COSTA     ELI           4.00            ELI     ELI               
103VV50 / M / 6 / SF / CHEST / MALTA DA COSTA / GUEPARD x PICCOBELLO POR / 10001306

 ELI  257 CASHGO JULIEN GONIN     ELI           8.00            ELI     ELI               
103WR57 / M / 6 /  / BAY / P.MOURA / FRA / 10016434

 ELI  267 HYACINTHE V PALMENHOF BERNARDO MOURA     ELI          12.00            ELI     ELI               
103WR60 / F / 6 /  / GREY / A. RAMOS / POR / 10023790

 RET   43 CASPIAN MELANIE DAVIDSON     RET          17.00            RET     RET               
103WB51 / M / 6 / ISH / BAY / A.DAVIDSON / LUX Z x THIRZA IRL / 10047183

  NP  125 QUIDARCO Z MIGUEL VIANA      NP           8.00             NP      NP               
103NL60 / G / 6 / ZANG / CHEST / A.CONDE / QUIDAM x DOLCE VITAPOR / 10009420

  NP  169 VILAIN DU ROULARD DERMOTT LENNON      NP          23.00             NP      NP               
103WA76 / M / 6 / SWB / CHEST / D.LENNON / EXPLOIT x MILOU IRL / 10000424
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